

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: WRIT PETITION No.5338 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	09.03.2026	<u>JS,J</u> Learned Standing Counsel appearing on behalf of respondent No.2 seeks time to file counter affidavit. Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time for filing reply to the counter affidavit. At their request, list on 26.03.2026. B/o. BV	Tr. to I/O. folder before correction s, if any.